
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish
1 NOTE: Dates are arbitrary 0 days Mon 7/21/08 Mon 7/21/08

2 Daneros Project 1033 edays Mon 7/21/08 Fri 5/20/11

3

4 Surface Prep; 157 edays Mon 7/21/08 Thu 12/25/08

5   Permit 90 edays Mon 7/21/08 Sun 10/19/08

6   Equipment Consolidation 7 edays Sun 10/19/08 Sun 10/26/08

7   Mobilize to site 2 edays Sun 10/26/08 Tue 10/28/08

8    Store top soil 1 eday Tue 10/28/08 Wed 10/29/08

9   Cut portal 2 edays Wed 10/29/08 Fri 10/31/08

10   Cut mine yard 1 eday Fri 10/31/08 Sat 11/1/08

11   Complete portal 4 edays Sat 11/1/08 Wed 11/5/08

12    Fill shop/building site 17 edays Wed 11/5/08 Sat 11/22/08

13   Level building site 1 eday Sat 11/22/08 Sun 11/23/08

14   Consruct fuel berm/site 1 eday Wed 11/5/08 Thu 11/6/08

15   Set gen set & compressor 1 eday Thu 11/6/08 Fri 11/7/08

16   Construct water crossing 1 eday Fri 11/7/08 Sat 11/8/08

17    Cut waste site diversion ditch 1 eday Sat 11/8/08 Sun 11/9/08

18   Install holding tank 1 eday Sun 11/23/08 Mon 11/24/08

19   Set office/locker trailer 1 eday Mon 11/24/08 Tue 11/25/08

20   Construct shop 30 edays Tue 11/25/08 Thu 12/25/08

21   Construct waste/ore site 2 edays Sun 11/9/08 Tue 11/11/08

22

23 Underground: 820 edays Fri 11/7/08 Sat 2/5/11

24  Development; 120 edays Fri 11/7/08 Sat 3/7/09

25   Collar Portal 2 edays Fri 11/7/08 Sun 11/9/08

26   Drive main decline, 970' 118 edays Sun 11/9/08 Sat 3/7/09

27   Drive vent decline, 960' 118 edays Sun 11/9/08 Sat 3/7/09

28

29

30  Mine Production; 804 edays Sat 3/7/09 Fri 5/20/11

31   North Ore development 229 edays Sat 3/7/09 Thu 10/22/09

32   W0 x-cut, 140' 10 edays Sat 3/7/09 Tue 3/17/09

33   NW30-Vent, 160' 10 edays Sat 3/7/09 Tue 3/17/09

34   NW Drift, 500 39 edays Tue 3/17/09 Sat 4/25/09

35   NE Drift, 440' 34 edays Sat 4/25/09 Fri 5/29/09

36   conector x-cuts, 4 x 20' 6 days Fri 5/29/09 Fri 6/5/09

37   Bor vent hole 14 days Mon 6/8/09 Thu 6/25/09

38   E0 x-cut, 180' 14 edays Fri 6/5/09 Fri 6/19/09

39   NW100 x-cut, 200' 16 edays Fri 6/19/09 Sun 7/5/09

40   Nw200 x-cut, 70' 5 edays Sun 7/5/09 Fri 7/10/09

41   NW 300 x-cut, 40' 3 edays Fri 7/10/09 Mon 7/13/09

42   NW400 x-cut, 40' 3 edays Mon 7/13/09 Thu 7/16/09

43   NE 100 x-cut,370' 29 edays Thu 7/16/09 Fri 8/14/09

44   NE200 x-cut, 220 17 edays Fri 8/14/09 Mon 8/31/09

45   NE 300 x-cut, 90' 7 edays Mon 8/31/09 Mon 9/7/09

46   NE 400 x-cut, 40 3 edays Mon 9/7/09 Thu 9/10/09

47   NW50 drift, 280' 42 edays Thu 9/10/09 Thu 10/22/09

48  Mine production north end 575 edays Thu 10/22/09 Fri 5/20/11

49

50

51  South Ore development 181 edays Tue 3/17/09 Mon 9/14/09

52   SW Drift, 190' 30 edays Tue 3/17/09 Thu 4/16/09

53   SE Drift, 190' 30 edays Thu 4/16/09 Sat 5/16/09

54   SW 100 x-cut, 200' 36 edays Sat 5/16/09 Sun 6/21/09

55   conector x-cuts, 4 x 20' 3 edays Sun 6/21/09 Wed 6/24/09

56   Bor vent hole 14 edays Wed 6/24/09 Wed 7/8/09

57   SW 200 x-cut, 270' 42 edays Wed 7/8/09 Wed 8/19/09
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ID Task Name Duration Start Finish
58   SE 100 x-cut, 110' 16 edays Wed 8/19/09 Fri 9/4/09

59   SE 200 x-cut, 60' 10 edays Fri 9/4/09 Mon 9/14/09

60  Mine production south end 559 edays Mon 9/14/09 Sun 3/27/11

61

62 Reclamation 13 edays Fri 5/20/11 Thu 6/2/11

63    Waste pile, contour, reseed 1 eday Wed 4/1/09 Thu 4/2/09

64   Ore pad, contour w/ topsoil 1 eday Fri 5/20/11 Sat 5/21/11

65   Back fill portal 1 eday Sat 5/21/11 Sun 5/22/11

66   Recontour mine yard 1 eday Sun 5/22/11 Mon 5/23/11

67   Removel shop/office buildings 4 edays Mon 5/23/11 Fri 5/27/11

68   Recontour building site 2 edays Fri 5/27/11 Sun 5/29/11

69   Roads, rough grade 1 eday Sun 5/29/11 Mon 5/30/11

70   Reseed all areas 1 eday Mon 5/30/11 Tue 5/31/11

71   Water well, seal 1 eday Tue 5/31/11 Wed 6/1/11
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2 shifts x 3 miners,1 mech,1 supr

2960 tpm; 2 shifts x 3 men,1 mech,1 supr

1480 tpm; 1 shift x 3 men
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2 shifts x 3 men,1 mech,1 supr
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